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Price
52.98 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.38% (-0.20)

DE0005439004
CON

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Automotive
Stock

10,580 EUR

GERMANY DAX

48.60 EUR (82)
54.34 EUR (60)
52.90 EUR
53.36 EUR
52.90 EUR
53.18 EUR
53.145366 EUR
41

2,179.00

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27567570,156677323,208111325,232686436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005439004-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005439004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005439004&ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c3b691e0e5be56bc7dac0aef920235adbb988bdb5689f7896b9cfcdc822f9d&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=411c3d779093e24ca&time=1719849392&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35908088da2f97ed18a9945c850841d7d9ab700751bde006ad9e80069e414af1&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fd4e64129140dbd3&time=1719849392&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6a7c762de4b224e85322d491e9017ccc2a1f23f6b3fd626c6f61b849853955&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a82ab6c37214b95e&time=1719849392&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=472bac0072b3e269e9ae44b12f14c7c348f41bc2eb9f19efd6db35f827c50e1c&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb278c5fde215e867&time=1719849392&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=368e15775812f3b2564198356ae7cc2de02f80332869facd3e9490c506f998ed&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ae8708beeb1de8cd&time=1719849392&tool=RSC

CONTINENTAL AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:44:59

Price
52.98 EUR

Difference ©  -0.38%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN DE0005439004
Symbol CON
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,580 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.60 EUR (82)
Ask (Ask size) 54.34 EUR (60)
Open 52.90 EUR
High 53.36 EUR
Low 52.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 53.18 EUR
VWAP 53.145366 EUR
Volume (pcs) 41
Trading volume 2,179.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -30.89% -22.43% -58.34%
Perf (abs.) -23.68 -15.32 -74.18
Beta 0.91 0.99 1.44
Volatility 24.09 25.05 38.89

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
125.00 H || "
| i,
112.50 U'l Ql ﬂ Al“
100.00 I rJI H
87.50 W‘(N m
75.00 |
W e
P
62.50 IJI J
50.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 53.86 EUR (248)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 58.94 EUR (394)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 65.13 EUR (336)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.62 EUR (198)
YTD High | date 78.12 EUR (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 52.74 EUR (2024/06/27)
52 Weeks High | date 78.12 EUR (2024/01/02)
52 Weeks Low | date 52.74 EUR (2024/06/27)

All listings for CONTINENTAL AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
06/28

Price

52.90 EUR

53.12 EUR

53.04 EUR

53.00 EUR

Trading
volume
(mio.)
20.56
0.00
0.45

0.02

Number of
trades

1,771

117

165
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144339
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24500
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SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2020/
04/14

2019/
06/20

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/12

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:35

17:30

08:01

17:30

08:16

19:14

16:59

16:11

18:08

17:44

19:31

15:49

15:49

65.4277 EUR 0.00

144.60 CHF

52.92 EUR

52.84 EUR

53.14 EUR

52.98 EUR

52.96 EUR

55.50 USD

59.14 EUR

52.98 EUR

52.62 EUR

265.00 RON

52.92 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936257
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31210134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=486421
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24498

CONTINENTAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

(ontinental »

Contact Details
CONTINENTAL AG

Vahrenwalder Strasse 9 - 30165 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-938-1080
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: CONTINENTAL AG Xy
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Company Profile

Continental AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of manufacture and
sale of soft rubber products, rubberized fabrics, and solid tires. It operates through the
following segments: Automotive, Tires, ContiTech, Contract Manufacturing, and Other/
Holding/Consolidation. The Automotive segment comprises technologies for passive safety,
brake, chassis, and motion and motion control systems. The Tires segment focuses on the
provision of tire technology solutions. The ContiTech segment specializes in developing and
manufacturing cross-material, products and systems for the automotive industry. The
Contract Manufacturing segment is involved in the contract manufacturing of products. The
Other/Holding/Consolidation segment refers to centrally managed subsidiaries and affiliates.
The company was founded on October 8, 1871 and is headquartered in Hanover, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Nikolai Setzer

Ariane Reinhart

Christian Kotz

Katja Garcia Vila,

ehemals Dirrfeld

Olaf Schick

Philip Nelles

Philipp von
Hirschheydt

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang W.
Reitzle

Gunter Dunkel
Matthias Ebenau
Rolf
Nonnenmacher
Anne Nothing
Carmen Loffler
Christiane

Benner

Dorothea von
Boxberg
Francesco Grioli
Georg F. W.
Schaeffler
Hasan Allak
Isabel Corinna
Knauf

Jorg Schonfelder
Klaus Rosenfeld
Matthias Tote
Michael Iglhaut
Sabine Neuf}
Satish Khatu

Stefan Scholz

Stefan E.

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005439004-2024-06-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005439004

CONTINENTAL AG

Buchner Board
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